|. Studienabschnitt
Sommersemester 2024

Stundenplan

BISCHCEFLICHES STUDIUM
RUDOLPHINUM
REGENSBURG

%]

Montag

Dienstag Mittwoch

8.00
9.00 Christliche
Sozialwissenschaften®
10.00 08.00 - 11.50
11.00
12.00
13.00
14.00
500 Christliche Kirchengeschichte®
' Sozialwissenschaften® 14.00 - 16.15
14.00-16.50
16.00
17.00
18.00
19.00

Fundamentaltheologie
10.30-12.15

Fundamentaltheologie
(Seminar)
14.00 - 15.45

System. Philosophie
14.30-15.15

Donnerstag Freitag

Philosophiegeschichte

08.00 -10.45 Christliche

Sozialwissenschaften *
08.00 - 11.50

Christliche

Sozialwissenschaften *
14.00 - 16.55

NT-Einleitung 3
14.00- 17.30

[Vorlesungsbeginn: 15.04.2024

Pfingstferien: 18.05.

- 21.05.2024 Vorlesungsende: 14.07.2024

Prifungszeit: 15.07. - 02.08.2024.

' Christliche Sozialwissenschaften: 03.06.2024; 15.07.2024.
2 Kirchengeschichte: Alle, auRer 03.06.2024; 15.07.2024.

® NT-Einleitung: 18.04.2024; 25.04.2024; 02.05.2024; 16.05.2024; 06.06.2024; 20.06.2024, 27.06.2024; 04.07.2024.

* Christliche Sozialwissenschaften: 26.04.2024; 17.05.2024;

14.06.2024; 28.06.2024; 12.07.2024.






